2014 Metroplex Challenge White Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Num
5 1384
8 1111
13 1458
15 646
17T 623
19 635
26 1028
27 634
28 1117
31 1456
34 1120
37 551
40 633
42 1121
43 1947

Name

Gym

Kalina Bransford
J&R Gymnastics

Hannah Burnell
Sugarland

Cecilia Streif
Jenks

Clare Wongwali
Capital
Madeline Moreno
Capital

Emily Smith
Capital

Amberly Smith
United Elite
Noella Silvas
Capital

Jennifer Sample
Sugarland

Maddie Gainer
Jenks

Josie Baxley
Zenith

Alyssa Cody
Zenith

Nicole Shinn
Capital

Lucy Ellis
Zenith

Brooke Burns
Jenks

Vault

9.2250
11

9.2500
oT

8.9000
25

9.0500
17T

8.8500
27T

9.1000
15T

8.8500
27T

8.7750
30T

9.0000
20

8.8000
29

8.9250
23T

8.7000
34T

8.7250
32T

7.2000
43

8.0500
40

Bars

8.8250
17

9.1500
11

8.6000
22T

8.3250
32

8.9500
14

9.2000
oT

9.0500
13

7.9000
40

8.6000
22T

8.1500
36T

8.0000
39

7.3500
43

7.8500
41

8.3500
29T

8.1000
38

Beam

9.1000

8.4500
28

9.0000
oT

8.6500
19

8.6000
20T

8.5000
24T

8.3000
31

8.6000
20T

7.6500
39

8.2500
32T

8.4000
29T

8.5000
24T

7.5500
40

8.8000
17

6.0500
43

Floor

9.3000
6T

9.3750

9.2250
8T

9.5750

9.1000
14

8.5500
28

8.6500
26

9.3000
6T

9.1750
11T

8.6000
27

7.7000
38

7.9000
36

7.6000
39

7.1500
42

7.5000
40

Meet Results

Session: W5
Level: XG
Division: A3

36.450

36.225

35.725
13

35.600
15

35.500
17T

35.350
19

34.850
26

34.575
27

34.425
28

33.800
31

33.025
34

32.450
37

31.725
40

31.500
42

29.700
43
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